
Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: Dealer request 
1 message

J . <jimmywuytack@hotmail.com> 1 April 2021 at 11:37
To: "ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

 

Ah i understand.

At the moment we are working on building a webshop for all the brands we sell. The combuva website is also not
updated at this moment because all our sales were “offline” in the past.

 

We started our shop in the beginning of last year. In attachement you can find a picture of our filling station (air and
nitrox and hopefully soon trimix).

In addition to the filling station, we also sell wings, regulators, diving tanks and other accessories. And we also
instruct under the Dive RAID federation.

 

I hope this can show that we are indeed active in the diving industry. If there are any questions, please let us know.

 

Friendly regards,

 

Jimmy Wuytack

 

 

Van: Ryan Swaine 
Verzonden: donderdag 1 april 2021 12:17 
Aan: J . 
Onderwerp: Re: Dealer request

 

Hi Jimmy

 

Thank you and I am sorry for my late reply. 

 

I can't see any reference to your company working in the supply of diving equipment? Our dealer pricing is reserved
solely for resellers of diving equipment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
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Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Wed, 31 Mar 2021 at 14:08, J . <jimmywuytack@hotmail.com> wrote:

Sorry, hereby my VAT number:

 

BE0524791774

 

Friendly regards,

 

Jimmy Wuytack

 

Van: J . 
Verzonden: woensdag 31 maart 2021 14:07 
Aan: sales@vandagraph.co.uk 
Onderwerp: Dealer request

 

Best,

 

After telephone contact with Ryan, I hereby send you my contact details:

 

Combuva BV

Dommelstraat 114

9250 Waasmunster

Belgium

 

Could you please send me the dealer prices?

 

Could also create a proforma for the following product please:

1 x R-22AT Oxygen Sensor

 

Shipping is allowed to the above address.
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Thanks in advance,

 

Jimmy Wuytack

 

 

2 attachments

filling shop.jpg 
193K

f.jpeg 
396K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ui=2&ik=7e81c75fe0&view=att&th=1788d02b05ffa64a&attid=0.1&disp=inline&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ui=2&ik=7e81c75fe0&view=att&th=1788d02b05ffa64a&attid=0.2&disp=inline&safe=1&zw

